108000054839

(Req	uestor's Name)	
•		
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
	ŕ	
(City)	/State/Zip/Phon	o #\
. (City)	State/Zip/Filon	e #)
PICK-UP	. WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	iness Entity Nar	me)
. (Doc	ument Number)	
(200)		
Carried Carried	O- 1155-14-1	C
Certified Copies	Certificates	s or Status
Special Instructions to Fi		
		ļ
		ļ



700121409467

03/28/08--01020--006 **70.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
ON LIN -3 PH 2: 43

Office Use Only

EP 6/4/08

W08000016234



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 12, 2008

ELBA OBERLANDER 15951 SW 41 STREET, SUITE 800 DAVIE, FL 33331

SUBJECT: E & E WORLDWIDE, INC.

Ref. Number: W08000016236

We have received your document for E & E WORLDWIDE, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

It appears form the records of this office, this filing has been returned for corrections several times. Please contact our office for further filing instructions before resubmitting your document.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6062.

Eula Peterson Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 008A00018590

OR JUN -3 MI B DO

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	E & E WO (PROPOSED CORPORA	rdwide // TENAME-MUSTINCL	N/C UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	rinal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM:	Elba Oberla Name	(Printed or typed) Address	t suite soi
-	(95) a19-1	3333/ State & Zip 144 Ey	1. a10

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

15951 SW 41 Street, Suite 800,

DAVIE, FL 333331

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Internet sales

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

100

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Elba Oberlander 15951 SW 41 Street, Suite 800 DAVIE, FL 3333) President

•	ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT
	The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
	Elba Oberlander,
	15951 SW 41 Street, Suite 800
	DAVIC FL 33331 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR
	The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:
	Elba Oberlander fruit, suite 800 15951 SW 41 Strut, suite 800 OAVIE FL 33331
	DAVIE FL 33.331 *********************************
	Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
_	3-25-08
_	Signature/Registered Agent Date
<	5-23-08
	Signature/Incorporator

SECHETARY OF STATIONS
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
08 JUN -3 PH 2: 43